
March Pickleball Key Saturday, Mar 1
Updated Adults only open/Group 
3/11/2025 No kids can be in the rec center 

Open/Group
Kids can be in the bleachers of rec center. Supervised by an adult at all times 

Sunday, Mar 2 Monday, Mar 3 Tuesday, Mar 4 Wednesday, Mar 5 Thursday, Mar 6 Friday, Mar 7 Saturday, Mar 8

Sunday, Mar 9 Monday, Mar 10 Tuesday, Mar 11 Wednesday, Mar 12 Thursday, Mar 13 Friday, Mar 14 Saturday, Mar 15
9:30-11:30 Adults only open 8:00-10:00 Adults only open 9:30-11:30 Adults only open 8:00-2:00 Private Rental 9:30-11:30 Adults only open 8:00-10:00 Adults only open 

11:30-1:30 open 10:00-1:00 Open 11:30-1:30 open 11:30-1:30 open 10:00-1:00 Open 
4:30-6:30 Group One Side only 4:30-6:30 Group 3:00-5:00 Group 4:30-6:30 Group 
6:30-8:30 Adults only group 1:00-4:30 Open 6:30-8:30 Adults only group 6:30-8:30 Adults only group 9:30-11:00 One side only 

Sunday, Mar 16 Monday, Mar 17 Tuesday, Mar 18 Wednesday, Mar 19 Thursday, Mar 20 Friday, Mar 21 Saturday, Mar 22
9:30-11:30 Adults only open 8:00-10:00 Adults only open 9:30-11:30 Adults only open 8:00-2:00 Private Rental 9:30-11:30 Adults only open 8:00-10:00 Adults only open 

9:00-11:00 Adults only open 11:30-1:30 open 10:00-1:00 Open 11:30-1:30 open 3:00-5:00 HS Tennis 11:30-1:30 open 10:00-1:00 Open 
11:00-1:00 Open 5:00-6:30 Group 5:00-6:30 Group 4:30-6:30 Group 

6:30-8:30 Adults only group 1:00-4:30 Open 6:30-8:30 Adults only group 6:30-8:30 Adults only group

3:00-5:00 Closed Tennis 3:00-5:00 Closed Tennis 3:00-5:00 Closed Tennis 3:00-5:00 Closed Tennis 
Sunday, Mar 23 Monday, Mar 24 Tuesday, Mar 25 Wednesday, Mar 26 Thursday, Mar 27 Friday, Mar 28 Saturday, Mar 29

8:00-10:00 Adults only open 

Rec Center closed Arnolds INC show 
10:00-1:00 Open 

9:30-11:00 One side only 

Sunday, Mar 30 Monday, Mar 31
9:30-11:30 Adults only open 

9:00-11:00 Adults only open 11:30-1:30 open 
11:00-1:00 Open 4:30-6:30 Group 

6:30-8:30 Adults only group
6:00-8:00 garage side 
4.0- 4.5 DUPR 


